TOPLITE  
Address: A11-04, Panyu Innovation and Technology Park, Shilou Town, Panyu District, Guangzhou, P.R.China
Tel：+86 020 82161267 | Email：led3d@led3d.com | Website：https://www.led3d.com/en/ V2024.12
- 1 -
- 1 -
   ≤ 
 For LED color-mixing, RGBW, RGBACL, 4 in one, 6 in one
 LED outer packaging size: 6070, 7070
 LED power: ≤ 60W
 Made by optical glass, high surface finish and light transmittance
 Assembled in heat-resistant plastic bracket
 Glass diffuser on head
Product Selection Table:
Model No. Light Emitting Size(mm) Length(mm) Light Emitting Surface Shape
TOP-DF43 6.0 × 6.0 43 Square
TOP-DY43 Φ6.0 43 Circle
TOP-DBF55-5438 Φ5.4 55 Octagon
TOP-DF68-5038 5.0 × 5.0 68 Square
TOP-DYB68-5038 Φ5.0 68 Circle
TOP-DYF68-5038 Φ5.0 68 Circle
TOP-DBF68-5438 5.0 × 5.0 68 Octagon
TOP-DF68-7243 7.2 × 7.2 68 Square
TOP-DYB68-7243 Φ7.2 68 Circle
TOP-DBF68-7243 7.2 × 7.2 68 Octagon
Product Illustration:
TOP-DF43
TOP-DY43
TOP-DF68-5038
TOP-DYF68-5038
TOP-DYB68-5038
TOP-DBF68-5438
TOP-DF68-7243
TOP-DYB68-7243
TOP-DBF68-7243